MAMBA L narozna wanna asymetryczna z
konstrukcjg 16 0x95x44cm, biata

Kod:

2721

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:

Srednica odptywu:

Wiasciwosci:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan

1600 mm
950 mm
440 mm
2351

Biaty

Akryl

Asymetryczne

52 mm

Wysokosc krawedzi 40 mm (Standard)
24.0kg

1szt.

10 lat
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